
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Question Deadline: Thursday March 16, 2023 by 4:00 p.m. 
 
PROJECT:  SW-2020-01-06-02, Towne Center Detention Pond Design  
 
TIME: 9:30 AM                BASIS OF AWARD: TOTAL BASE BID  
DATE: March 7, 2023          PRE-QUALIFICATIONS:  A or D 
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Kelsi Teel City of Tulsa 918-596-9406 kteel@cityoftulsa.org 
Jesse Morrow City of Tulsa- SBE Program 918-596-5564 jessemorrow@cityoftulsa.org 
Staci Cuccio Meshek & Associates 918-392-5620 scuccio@meshekengr.com 
Ben Fletcher Meshek & Associates 918-392-5620 bfletcher@meshekengr.com 
Joshua White City of Tulsa 918-596-9569 joshuawhite@cityoftulsa.org  
Brooke Caviness City of Tulsa 918-596-9243 bcaviness@cityoftulsa.org 
Darrell Moorman Daris Contractors, LLC 918-836-5700 dmoorman@daris.com  
Sherry Jacobs Grade Line Construction, LLC  918-402-5001 bids@gradelline.net 
Aaron Wilcox  Becco Contractors, Inc. 918-445-2684 estimator@beccousa.com  
Jeff Cruce Contractors Sales & Services 918-284-5958 sales@csstulsa.com  
Alyssa Barlow Timber Wolf Excavating, LLC 918-986-0286 alyssa@twolfx.com 
    
    
    
    
    

 
PLEASE ADDRESS ALL QUESTIONS BY EMAIL, TO PROJECT MANAGER AND DESIGN ENGINEER(S) 
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